

**SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY**  
***SUPPLEMENT INSERTION GUIDE***  
**POLICIES**

**Supplement No. 3 – April 5, 2004**

This supplement consists of reprinted Policy Sections, which replace existing Policy Sections in the San Diego Regional Airport Authority Policies.

Remove the Sections listed in the column headed “Remove Sections,” and in their places insert the Sections listed in the column “Insert Sections.”

This Supplement Insertion Guide should be inserted in the front of the Policies Book and retained as a permanent record of supplemented Sections.

<b>REMOVE SECTIONS</b>	<b>INSERT SECTIONS</b>
<b>1.50</b> – Governance (Amended 10/02/03)	<b>1.50</b> – Governance (Amended 04/05/04)
<b>4.20</b> – Policy Guidelines for Prudent Investments (Adopted 09/20/02)	<b>4.20</b> – Policy Guidelines for Prudent Investments (Adopted 04/05/04)

# **SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY**

## ***SUPPLEMENT INSERTION GUIDE***

### **CODES**

#### **Supplement No. 3 – April 5, 2004**

This supplement consists of reprinted Code Sections, which replace existing Code Sections in the San Diego Regional Airport Authority Code.

Remove the Sections listed in the column headed "Remove Sections," and in their places insert the Sections listed in the column "Insert Sections."

This Supplement Insertion Guide should be inserted in the front of the Code Book and retained as a permanent record of supplemented Sections.

**[There are no code adoptions or amendments for  
this supplement]**